PWL SERIES
SEVERE
ENVIRONMENT
LINEAR LED
FIXTURE
SERIES
POWER LED TYPE CCT DISTRIBUTION
EXIT LUMEN
RANGE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
IP RATING DIMENSIONS
LR-PWL-012W-XX *12W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  1560-1680lm
DC24V-AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP69k
DØ48 x L600mm
DØ1.88 x 23.65 ”
LR-PWL-020W-XX *20W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  2600-2800lm
DC24V-AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP69k
DØ48 x L600mm
DØ1.88 x 23.65 ”
LR-PWL-024W-XX 24W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  3120-3360lm
DC24V-AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP69k
DØ48 x L1200mm
DØ1.88 x 47.3 ”
LR-PWL-032W-XX 32W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  4160-4480lm
DC24V-AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP69k
DØ48 x L1200mm
DØ1.88 x 47.3 ”
LR-PWL-035W-XX 35W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  4550-4900lm
DC24V-AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP69k
DØ70 x L1200mm
DØ2.75 x 47.3 ”
LR-PWL-045W-XX 45W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  5850-6300lm
DC24V-AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP69k
DØ70 x L1200mm
DØ2.75 x 47.3
LR-PWL-050W-XX 50W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  6500-7000lm
DC24V-AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP69k
DØ100 x L1200mm
DØ3.93 x 47.3
LR-PWL-080W-XX 80W EPI-SMD
4500K
( 2700-6500K avail )
130°  10400-11200lm
DC24V-AC90-277V

                                 ( 888.533.5227 )
SEVERE ENVIRONMENT LINEAR LED
The specifications in this brochure are representative and must not be interpreted as a guarantee of individual product performance and/or characteristics.
LEDRAYS Inc. has a policy of continuous advancements & development specifications may change without notice. Please contact your agent for updates.
     ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1. Power Input: AC100-277V
2. AC180-528V ( Option )
3. Power Factor: ≥94
4. THD: ≤18% @ full Load
5. Surface/Suspension
6. Ships with silicone seals
Option of Viton™ or EPDM
ORDERING INFO:       LR-PLW-050-- SO—  50— L1—__—MWI—-___
POWER
*12W-012
*20W-020
24W-024